MP1570A
SONET/SDH/PDH/ATM Analyzer
SDH Edition
High Performance and Portable for SONET, SDH, PDH, and ATM Networks
1.5M to 10Gbit/s
MP1570A_E  2000.1.24 2:03 PM  ページ 1
Anritsu
This is the version 2.00 (2000-1).

18
Please specify the model/order number and quantity when ordering.
Ordering Information
MP1570A_E  2000.1.24 4:08 PM  ページ 18
Model/Order No. Name Remarks
MP0111A/0112A-37 FC connector Exchangeable 2 sets
MP0111A/0112A-38 ST connector Exchangeable 2 sets
MP0111A/0112A-39 DIN connector Exchangeable 2 sets
MP0111A/0112A-40 SC connector Exchangeable 2 sets
MP0111A/0112A-43 HMS-10/A connector Exchangeable 2 sets
MP0113A-37 FC connector Exchangeable 3 sets
MP0113A-38 ST connector Exchangeable 3 sets
MP0113A-39 DIN connector Exchangeable 3 sets
MP0113A-40 SC connector Exchangeable 3 sets
MP0113A-43 HMS-10/A connector Exchangeable 3 sets
MP0122B-37 FC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MP0122B-38 ST connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MP0122B-39 DIN connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MP0122B-40 SC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MP0122B-43 HMS-10/A connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150008A-37 FC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150008A-38 ST connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150008A-39 DIN connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150008A-40 SC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150008A-43 HMS-10/A connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150009A-37 FC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150009A-38 ST connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150009A-39 DIN connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150009A-40 SC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150010A-43 HMS-10/A connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150010A-37 FC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150010A-38 ST connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150010A-39 DIN connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150010A-40 SC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150010A-43 HMS-10/A connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150001A/B-37 FC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150001A/B-38 ST connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150001A/B-39 DIN connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150001A/B-40 SC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150001A/B-43 HMS-10/A connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150002A-37 FC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150002A-38 ST connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150002A-39 DIN connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150002A-40 SC connector Replaceable, 2 sets
MU150002A-43 HMS-10/A connector Replaceable, 2 sets
Application equipment
MP1777A 10 GHz Jitter Analyzer
MP9766A E/O, O/E Converter
Optional accessories